
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 2nd Semester Morning Session: Summer 2024

NameRegistration #

COM 111 COM 121 COM 122 ELIN 116 ELING 126 ELIT 115

English-I English-II Pakistan Studies Introduction to Linguistics Phonetics & Phonology Introduction to Literature
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IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/002 Abida Batool - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/004 Aiman Nisar Rathore - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/007 Amna Akhtar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/012 Asim Anwar (RL UMC) (Rs.5,000 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/013 Ayesha Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/014 Eman Afsar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/017 Faria Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/018 Fatima Batool - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/019 Ghulam Mujtaba - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/021 Gulfam Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/023 Hammad Ahmed Chattha - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/024 Hiba Amraiz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/026 Hina Ameen Tabasum - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/034 Mahnoor Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/035 Malaika Majeed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/037 Maryam Alyas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 12 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/039 Maryam Zubair - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/040 Memoona Ijaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/042 Momna Nazakat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/049 Muhammad Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/052 Nimra Afnan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/056 Rumaisa Azeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/058 Sana Jan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/065 Tayyaba Aftab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/070 Zain Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/072 Zeeshan Muhammad Awan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/074 Zoha Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/075 Amna Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/016 Ghulam Mustafa - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 2nd Semester Morning Session: Summer 2024

ELIT 125 GEN-121 GEN-124 GNE-111

History of English 

Literature-I

Ideology & Constitution of 

Pakistan

Civics and Community 

Engagement

Islamic Studies/Ethics
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IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/002 Abida Batool - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.14

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/004 Aiman Nisar Rathore - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.50

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/007 Amna Akhtar - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 - - - - - - - - 2.90 1.70

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/012 Asim Anwar (RL UMC) (Rs.5,000 F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.14

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/013 Ayesha Farooq - - - - 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - - - - - 2.30 1.53

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/014 Eman Afsar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.42

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/017 Faria Bibi 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.84

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/018 Fatima Batool 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.06

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/019 Ghulam Mujtaba 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.75 2.06

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/021 Gulfam Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.84

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/023 Hammad Ahmed Chattha - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.67

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/024 Hiba Amraiz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.03

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/026 Hina Ameen Tabasum - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.67

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/034 Mahnoor Javed - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 - - - - 2.60 1.84

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/035 Malaika Majeed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.84

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/037 Maryam Alyas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.94

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/039 Maryam Zubair - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 1.90 1.61

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/040 Memoona Ijaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.42

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/042 Momna Nazakat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 1.67

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/049 Muhammad Tanveer - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 - - - - 1.50 1.52

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/052 Nimra Afnan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 1.67

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/056 Rumaisa Azeem 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 1.84

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/058 Sana Jan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.75 1.08

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/065 Tayyaba Aftab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.17

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/070 Zain Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 1.84

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/072 Zeeshan Muhammad Awan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.56

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/074 Zoha Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.25

IS/BS/ENG/A-23/M/075 Amna Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.03

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/016 Ghulam Mustafa - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.20 1.07
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 2nd Semester Morning Session: Summer 2024

NameRegistration #

COM 111 COM 121 COM 122 ELIN 116 ELING 126 ELIT 115

English-I English-II Pakistan Studies Introduction to Linguistics Phonetics & Phonology Introduction to Literature
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IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/046 Muhammad Suliman - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/ENG/S-23/M/057 Shahzad Iqbal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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